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Item Number Size

BLACK BUTTON DISTILLING

6112075 C12-750ML
CHATEAU D'OUPIA

6112079 C6-3L
FONGOLI

6112092 C12-750ML

LOUIS DRESSNER SELECTIONS

6110082 C12-750ML
6112091 C12-750ML
6112097 C12-750ML
6112098 C12-750ML
6112099 C12-750ML
6112100 C12-750ML
6112101 C12-750ML
6112102 C12-750ML
LUNEAU PAPIN

6112086 C12-750ML
6112087 C12-750ML
6112088 C12-750ML
6112089 C12-750ML
6112090 C12-750ML

ORIGINAL SIN CORPORATION

6112072 C24-120Z
6112073 C24-160Z

PACIFIC EDGE WINE & SPIRITS

2648 C12-750M6
6111588 C12-750M6
6112038 C12-1L
6112039 C12-1L
RAMEY WINE CELLARS
6112147 C12-750ML
6112148 C12-750ML
6112149 C12-750ML
6112150 C12-750ML

ROCK N ROLL IMPORTS

6112163 C12-750M6
6112164 C12-750M6
6112165 C12-750M6
6112166 C12-750M6

Slocum and Sons

Product Cost Report
CT License #: LIW.596

Description

BLACK BUTTON BESPOKE BOURBON CREAM

LES HERETIQUES PAYS D'HERAULT

FONGOLI BIANCOFONGOLI

LA STOPPAAGENO BIANCO

LA STOPPA MACCHIONA ROSSO IGT

PERRINI PRIMITIVO SALENTO IGT

PERRINI FIANO BIANCO IGT

DESVIGNES BEAUJOLAIS BLANC SANS BOI NI LOI
DESVIGNES MORGON CHAT GAILLARD
DESVIGNES MORGON JAVERNIERES

DESVIGNES JAVERNIERES PIERRES

LUNEAU PAPIN FOLLE BLANCHE
LUNEAU PAPIN TERRE DE PIERRE LIBRARY
LUNEAU PAPIN L D'OR LIBRARY
LUNEAU PAPIN L D'OR LIBRARY
LUNEAU PAPIN TERRE DE PIERRE LIBRARY

ORIGINAL SIN BRIGHTER TIMES CIDER
ORIGINAL SIN NEW YORK DRY CIDER

LONGROW PEATED

JOEL RICHARD ESSENCIA 25 YEAR OLD COLOMBIAN RUM
CAMPO AZUL TEQUILA BLANCO GRAN CLASSICO

CAMPO AZUL TEQUILA REPOSADO GRAN CLASSICO

RAMEY CHARD WOOLSEY ROAD

RAMEY CHARDONNAY RITCHIE VINEYARD
RAMEY CHARDONNAY HYDE VINEYARD
RAMEY CHARD ROCHIOLI VINEYARD

ROCK N ROLL CHRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA
ROCK N ROLL MANGO TEQUILA BLEND

ROCK N ROLL PLATINUM TEQUILA

ROCK N ROLL STRAWBERRY TEQUILA BLEND
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Vintage

2020

2020

2016
2013
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2010
2010
2012
2012

2018
2018
2018
2018

FOB Cost

168.00

54.90

97.00

270.00
255.00

76.80

76.80
134.00
138.00
160.00
208.00

87.00
311.00
311.00
274.00
274.00

26.00
32.00

240.00
274.00
122.16
122.16

420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00

161.70
126.42
147.00
126.42
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Item Number Size Description Vintage FOB Cost

SUGARLANDS DISTILLING COMPANY, LLC

6112104 C96-50M48 SUGARLANDS APPALACHIAN APPLE PIE 64.00
6112105 C96-50M48 SUGARLANDS TICKLE DYNAMITE CINNAMON 64.00
6112106 C96-50M48 SUGARLANDS MARK & DIGGER'S RYE APPLE 64.00
6112107 C96-50M48 SUGARLANDS MARK ROGERS AMERICAN PEACH 64.00
6112108 C96-50M48 SUGARLANDS JIM TOM UNAGED RYE 64.00
6112167 C12-750M6 SUGARLANDS PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE 65.00

TACONIC DISTILLERY,LLC
6112095 C12-750M6 TACONIC CASK STRENGTH BOURBON ANC0521 215.00

UVE ENTERPRISES INC.
6103417 C12-750ML LAGEDER SCHIAVAALTO ADIGE 2020 90.00
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